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Rnk No Entrant/Rider FMN/Nat Cat Rnk Moto Tests Extra/Delay/Early Total Leader<diff>Prev

FANTIC FACTORY RACING ENDURO TEAM... FMI 1:21:49.071 83 EY 1 FANTIC 1:21:49.07SCARDINA Pietro ITA

1:42.30 (2) 11:32.41 (3) 7:27.31 (3) 3:37.16 (5) 4:38.03 (1) 11:28.64 (2) 7:05.98 (1) 3:27.15 (1) 4:27.74 (1) 11:25.45 (1) 6:56.25 (1) 3:25.75 (1) 4:34.90 (1)

FFM 1:22:11.722 44 EY 2 KTM 1:22:11.72 +22.65 +22.65
DAGNA Romain FRA

1:41.80 (1) 11:12.17 (1) 7:26.80 (2) 3:31.27 (2) 4:41.89 (3) 11:24.58 (1) 7:06.90 (3) 3:46.46 (2) 4:36.07 (2) 11:29.33 (2) 7:04.00 (2) 3:26.00 (2) 4:44.45 (4)

TM MOTO BOANO FACTORY ENDURO TEAM FMI 1:23:06.283 32 EY 3 TM MOTO 1:23:06.28 +1:17.21 +54.56
ELGARI Alberto ITA

1:43.65 (3) 11:17.75 (2) 7:26.79 (1) 3:29.78 (1) 4:41.51 (2) 11:35.46 (3) 7:07.87 (4) 4:08.75 (4) 4:44.46 (5) 11:34.95 (3) 7:04.84 (3) 3:32.82 (3) 4:37.65 (2)

FFM 1:25:21.384 24 EY 4 GASGAS 1:25:21.38 +3:32.31 +2:15.10
ALLEMAND Gabin FRA

1:46.49 (5) 11:58.90 (6) 7:42.56 (6) 3:33.56 (3) 4:47.44 (5) 11:47.91 (4) 7:16.89 (6) 4:17.41 (8) 4:39.60 (4) 11:52.01 (4) 7:08.90 (4) 3:47.58 (5) 4:42.13 (3)

FANTIC FACTORY RACING ENDURO TEAM... FMI 1:28:12.855 88 EY 5 FANTIC 1:28:12.85 +6:23.78 +2:51.47
PASQUATO Riccardo ITA

1:46.98 (7) 11:58.03 (5) 7:39.17 (5) 3:44.05 (6) 4:43.91 (4) 11:48.66 (5) 7:14.66 (5) 6:01.36 (14) 4:36.39 (3) 12:29.49 (6) 7:18.11 (5) 4:07.27 (7) 4:44.77 (5)

RFME 1:29:16.336 111 EY 6 BETA 1:29:16.33 +7:27.26 +1:03.48
GODINO GOMEZ Ramon ESP

1:46.89 (6) 12:17.26 (8) 7:46.47 (7) 4:27.96 (10) 4:52.34 (6) 12:14.37 (6) 7:30.96 (7) 4:45.32 (10) 4:47.81 (6) 12:33.70 (7) 7:28.01 (8) 3:43.09 (4) 5:02.15 (9)

FMI 1:29:46.137 79 EY 7 GASGAS 1:29:46.13 +7:57.06 +29.80
SALVINI Nicola ITA

1:50.43 (8) 12:25.13 (10) 7:48.01 (9) 4:13.97 (9) 5:07.28 (12) 12:50.49 (9) 7:38.11 (10) 4:04.79 (3) 4:50.11 (7) 12:39.86 (9) 7:19.28 (6) 4:06.69 (6) 4:51.98 (6)

ACU 1:30:42.718 125 EY 8 GASGAS 1:30:42.71 +8:53.64 +56.58
JONES Rees GBR

1:51.97 (10) 12:34.21 (12) 7:51.51 (10) 5:06.11 (14) 4:56.72 (8) 12:27.05 (8) 7:38.97 (11) 4:11.45 (7) 4:54.07 (8) 12:35.40 (8) 7:30.36 (9) 4:09.79 (9) 4:55.10 (7)

FFM 1:30:46.369 108 EY 9 BETA 1:30:46.36 +8:57.29 +3.65
SICARD Benjamin FRA

1:55.54 (12) 12:24.54 (9) 7:54.29 (11) 4:31.43 (11) 4:57.64 (9) 12:52.49 (10) 7:34.21 (8) 4:09.97 (5) 4:56.76 (9) 12:56.77 (10) 7:25.93 (7) 4:09.77 (8) 4:57.02 (8)

ACU 1:36:12.8210 124 EY 10 TM MOTO 1:36:12.82 +14:23.75 +5:26.46
BARNETT William GBR

1:59.01 (13) 12:58.41 (13) 8:08.33 (12) 4:57.76 (13) 5:04.24 (10) 13:06.02 (11) 7:46.97 (13) 5:57.40 (13) 5:02.03 (10) 13:54.60 (12) 7:45.20 (11) 4:29.42 (10) 5:03.43 (10)

DMSB 1:37:36.3311 232 EY 11 KTM 1:37:36.33 +15:47.26 +1:23.51
KESSLER Emil GER

2:04.46 (16) 13:08.78 (15) 8:13.79 (13) 5:35.93 (16) 5:18.32 (15) 13:26.19 (12) 8:01.31 (14) 4:25.85 (9) 5:19.67 (12) 13:42.85 (11) 8:09.02 (13) 4:44.67 (12) 5:25.49 (11)

DMSB 1:38:12.7412 299 EY 12 KTM 10.00 1:38:22.74 +16:33.67 +46.41
DAMERAU Willi GER

2:00.32 (15) 13:00.03 (14) 8:19.07 (16) 5:10.99 (15) 5:13.80 (14) 13:37.11 (13) 8:09.81 (15) 4:46.89 (11) 5:19.87 (13) 14:00.97 (13) 8:05.21 (12) 4:59.64 (13) 5:29.03 (12)

DMSB 1:42:00.0813 244 EY 13 BETA 4:02.00 1:46:02.08 +24:13.01 +7:39.34
BOLTE Max GER

2:07.25 (17) 14:00.07 (17) 8:26.77 (17) 4:06.10 (7) 5:25.60 (16) 14:58.03 (14) 8:19.71 (16) 5:15.73 (12) 5:32.05 (14) 15:04.90 (14) 8:30.47 (14) 4:30.22 (11) 5:43.18 (13)

Non-classified

RFME SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM RFME 36:52.7581 EY RIEJU 36:52.75 Retired: S.T.6
DOMINGUEZ Yago ESP

1:44.71 (4) 11:54.36 (4) 7:35.66 (4) 3:37.14 (4) 4:54.17 (7) 7:06.71 (2)

MC REGNANO FMI 57:44.37121 EY BETA 57:44.37 Retired: T.C.3
PIERSIGILLI Luca ITA

1:50.64 (9) 12:07.10 (7) 7:47.49 (8) 4:46.33 (12) 5:04.90 (11) 18:30.98 (15) 7:36.93 (9)

DMSB 23:49.73230 EY FANTIC 23:49.73 Retired: T.C.1
NEUBERT Erik GER

1:59.04 (14) 13:31.72 (16) 8:18.97 (15)

FMM 1:21:48.04255 EY SHERCO 1:00.00 1:22:48.04 Retired: S.T.12
RUIZ DE CHAVEZ COUTO Miguel MEX

1:54.76 (11) 12:28.38 (11) 8:14.03 (14) 4:13.00 (8) 5:13.59 (13) 12:26.87 (7) 7:44.97 (12) 4:11.42 (6) 5:07.73 (11) 12:28.25 (5) 7:45.04 (10)

www .endurogp-live.com * INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club * www .endurogp.com


